
Catalog
Number

Anchor
Size
Hole
Dia.

Bolt
Dia.

Effective
Anchor
Length

Minimum
Depth

In Hole

Fastens
Material
Up To

Pull
Out++Shear++

2505
2513
2522
2530
2546

1/4"
1/4"
1/4"
1/4"
1/4"

3/16"
3/16"
3/16"
3/16"
3/16"

5/8"
1-3/8"
2-1/4"

3"
4-3/4"

1/2"
1"
1"
1"
1"

1/8"
3/8"

1-1/4"
1-3/4"
3-3/4"

500
1364
1364
1364
1364

952
952
952
952
952

Catalog
Number

Anchor
Size
Hole
Dia.

Bolt
Dia.

Effective
Anchor
Length

Minimum
Depth

In Hole

Fastens
Material
Up To

Pull
Out++Shear++

  3111
  3114
  3124
  3717
  3730
  3740
  5022
  5026
  5040
  5060
  6222
  6230
  6242

5/16"
5/16"
5/16"
3/8"
3/8"
3/8"
1/2"
1/2"
1/2"
1/2"
5/8"
5/8"
5/8"

1/4"
1/4"
1/4"

5/16"
5/16"
5/16"
3/8"
3/8"
3/8"
3/8"
1/2"
1/2"
1/2"

1-1/8"
1-1/2"
2-1/2"
1-7/8"

3"
4"

2-1/4"
2-3/4"

4"
6"

2-1/4"
3"

4-1/4"

1"
1"
1"

1-1/4"
1-1/4"
1-1/4"
1-1/2"
1-1/2"
1-1/2"
1-1/2"

2"
2"

3-1/2"

1/8"
1/2"

1-1/2"
5/8"

1 3/4"
2-3/4"
3/4"

1-1/4"
2-1/2"
4-1/2"
1/4"
1"

3/4"

2522
2522
2522
2314
2314
2314
3008
3008
5625
5625
3404
3404
8392

1675
1675
1675
3793
3793
3793
5344
5344
7092
7092
5625
5625

10955

Catalog
Number

Anchor
Size
Hole
Dia.

Bolt
Dia.

Effective
Anchor
Length

Minimum
Depth

In Hole

Fastens
Material
Up To

Pull
Out++Shear++

3114TW 5/16" 1-1/2" 1-1/2" 1/4"Hole 2522 1675

Catalog
Number

Anchor
Size
Hole
Dia.

Effective
Anchor
Length

Minimum
Depth

In Hole

Fastens
Material
Up To

Pull
Out++ Shear++

2513F
2520F
2520FT
2530F
2540F
2552F

1/4"
1/4"
1/4"
1/4"
1/4"
1/4"

1-3/8"
2"
2"
3"
4"

5-1/4"

1"
1"
1"
1"
1"
1"

3/8"
1"
1"
2"
3"

4-1/4"

1364
1364
1364
1364
1364
1364

952
952
952
952
952
952

3124F
3134F
3150F
3726F
3740F
3750F

3750FT*
3760F
3770

5/16"
5/16"
5/16"
3/8"
3/8"
3/8"
3/8"
3/8"
3/8"

2-1/2"
3-1/2"

5"
3"
4"
5"
5"
6"
7"

1"
1"
1"

1-1/4"
1-1/4"
1-1/4"
1-1/4"
1-1/4"
1-1/4"

1-1/2"
2-1/2"

4"
1-1/2"
2-3/4"
3-3/4"
3-3/4"
4-3/4"
5-3/4"

2522
2522
2522
2314
2314
2314
2314
2314
2314

1675
1675
1675
3793
3793
3793
3793
3793
3793



  6256
  7524
  7542
  7554
  7562
  7580

5/8"
3/4"
3/4"
3/4"
3/4"
3/4"

1/2"
5/8"
5/8"
5/8"
5/8"
5/8"

5-3/4
2-1/2"
4-1/4"
5-1/2"
6-1/4"

8"

3-1/2"
2"

3-1/2"
3-1/2"
3-1/2"
3-1/2"

2-1/4"
1/2"
3/4"
2"

2-3/4"
4-1/2"

8392
5062
8433
8433
8433
8433

10955
10955
9413

10452
10452
10452

Catalog
Number

Anchor
Size
Hole
Dia.

Bolt
Dia.

Effective
Anchor
Length

Minimum
Depth

In Hole

Fastens
Material
Up To

Pull
Out++Shear++

2513-1
3114-1
3717-1
5022-1
5022-2
6222-2
7524-2

1/4"
5/16"
3/8"
1/2"
1/2"
5/8"
3/4"

3/16"
1/4"
5/16"
3/8"
3/8"
1/2"
5/8"

1-3/8"
1-1/2"
1-7/8"
2-1/4"
2-1/4"
2-1/4"
2-1/2"

1-3/8"
1-1/2"
1-7/8"
2-1/4"
2-1/4"
2-1/4"
2-1/2"

1"
1"
1"
1"
2"
2"
2"

1364
2522
2314
3008
3008
3404
5062

952
1675
3793
4058
4058
7092
10955

Catalog
Number

Anchor
Size
Hole
Dia.

Effective
Anchor
Length

Minimum
Depth

In Hole

Fastens
Material
Up To

Pull
Out++Shear++

2512R
2520R
2526R
2536R
2550R
3123R
3133R
3724R
3736R

1/4"
1/4"
1/4"
1/4"
1/4"
5/16"
5/16"
3/8"
3/8"

1-1/4"
2"
2-3/4"
3-3/4"
5"
2-3/8"
3-3/8"
2-1/2"
3-3/4"

1"
1"
1"
1"
1"
1"
1"
1-1/4"
1-1/4"

1/4"
1"
1-3/4"
2-3/4"
4"
1-3/8"
2-3/8"
1-1/4"
2-1/2"

1364
1364
1364
1364
1364
2522
2522
2314
2314

952
952
952
952
952
1675
1675
3793
3793

*-Smaller Diameter Head for
Threshold and Window
Applications

TW- Tie Wire F- Flat Head
Slotted

FT- Flat Head
Threshold

FP- Flat Head
Phillips

R- Round Head
Slotted

RP- Round Head
Phillips

FS- Flat Head
Stainless

RS- Round
Head Stainless

C-
Coupling
Nut

SS- Stainless
Steel

The Nutty Company, Inc.


